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Steuern auf Waren und Dienstleistungen in Prozent vom BIP 2009

15.9

4.5

13.9

10.6

12.3

10.1

12.0

154

10.6 11_1 10.8

13.4

— 14.7

11.6

10.3

7.6

10.9

7.6

12.0

18

16

14 -
12 {—

10 A

vsn
ualuueIIgSS0ID
1IN L
ZI9MY2S
uapamyds
uaiueds
ualuamo|s
‘day ayosnieno|s
[ebnuod
uajod
uabamioN
puejaasnaN
apuepapaIN
OXIX3N
Binquiaxn
©aI0Y

ueder

ualfey

|oels|

puep|

puejsi
urebun
puejuayoau
puejyasinag
yaranueld
puejuuiy
pueps3

ylewsueqg

‘dey
ayosIyoayoas]

3llyd
epeuey|
uaibjag
ualfesnsny

TLIEYIE Mo

Internationale Kennzahlen 2007



